Your Global Automation Partner
Ultrasonic Sensors
85,000+
SOLUTIONS
SUPPORT &
DEDICATED SERVICE
RESPOND
& SOLVE ov

M18
M30
Type code Output function Setting Range Connectivity
RU100U-M18M-UP8X2-H1151
switching output
teach cable
15…100 cm
M12 x 1, 5-pin
RU40U-M18M-UP8X2-H1151 2.5…40 cm
RU130U-M18E-2UP8X2-H1151
2 switching outputs
15…130 cm
RU40U-M18E-2UP8X2-H1151 2.5…40 cm
RU130U-M18E-2UP8X2T-H1151 teach cable +
teach buttons
15…130 cm
RU40U-M18E-2UP8X2T-H1151 2.5…40 cm
RU130U-M18E-LIU2PN8X2T-H1151 switching and analog output
IO-Link
teach cable +
teach buttons + IO-Link
15…130 cm
RU40U-M18E-LIU2PN8X2T-H1151 2.5…40 cm
Type code Output function Settings Range Connectivity
RU40U-M30M-2UP8X2-H1151
2 switching outputs
teach cable
2.5…40 cm
M12 x 1, 5-pin
RU130U-M30M-2UP8X2-H1151 15…130 cm
RU300U-M30M-2UP8X2-H1151 30…300 cm
RU130U-M30E-2UP8X2T-H1151 teach cable +
Teach buttons
15…130 cm
RU300U-M30E-2UP8X2T-H1151 30…300 cm
RU130U-M30E-LIU2PN8X2T-H1151 switching and analog output
IO-Link
teach cable +
teach buttons + IO-Link
15…130 cm